
1 小  川  眞  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 65.65 26.83 38.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.76 -0.63 4.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 2 1 1

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 -1 0 0

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 2 2 1 1

26.86 26.83

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

38.82

2 彼  末  武  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 53.57 20.77 33.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.48 2.62-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -2 -2 0 0

7 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-3 0 -2 -1 0

8 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.51 X 0.00 4.510 0 0 1 0

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-5 -4 -5 -2 -3

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 1 0

23.77 20.77

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.75

33.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 德  下  隼  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 51.72 20.35 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.49 2.96-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -2 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 1 1 0

21.40 20.35

Composition 3.33 3.173.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.75

31.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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